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“Only when we have become nonviolent toward all life will we have learned to live well ourselves."    

                                        - Cesar Chavez 
 
 
Dr. Tuttle’s essay, Our Beckoning Future: http://www.worldpeacediet.com/2019/11/our-beckoning-future/ 
 
Dr. Tuttle’s short Lecture on Honoring All Life for the Buddhist Conference in December 2019: 
https://youtu.be/QKPb0VFIsMc  
 
Dr. Tuttle Interview on Zeitgeist with Zack Geist: https://podcasts.apple.com/us/podcast/will-tuttle-phd-world-
peace-diet-circles-of-compassion/id1482695839?i=1000457566355 
 
Dr. Tuttle’s Interview with Tami Haye: https://anchor.fm/tami-s-hay/episodes/Eating-for-Peace-with-Dr-Will-
Tuttle-e97b37 
 
Bali Newspaper on Dr. Tuttle’s Lecture there: “Vegan Life Builds Love of the World Community” - 
https://atnews.id/portal/news/3098 
 
Madeleine’s Intuitive Kitchen - Banana Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce: https://youtu.be/xbE8t_I30AY 
 
Ostroveganism Debate: https://medium.com/@jd.feliz/the-case-for-vegans-eating-oysters-mussels-other-
invertebrates-961747367305 
 
Vegan Employment Opportunity: - Kitchen Manager at Camp Indralaya – Year-round Meditation Center: 
http://www.indralaya.org/home/open-positions/ 
 
NY City Schools Ban All Processed Meats: https://www.greenandgrowing.org/new-york-city-public-schools-ban-
all-processed-meat 
 
Vegan 2019: The Film – Great Overview of 2019: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2AYOViszK_A 
 
Earthling Ed’s Short Video on  Small-Scale Dairies: 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=x9sSDTbJ8WI&feature=emb_logo 
 
Rancher Advocacy Program – Helping Animal Ag Farmers Convert to Plants – short inspiring video: 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4ih-F7SpVCA&feature=youtu.be 
 
The Dinosaur Diet: https://www.theroompsy.com/the-green-space-health-diet/the-dinosaur-diet 
 
Former 400-pound Addict Now Plant-Based Athlete- Tim Kaufman (by Nina Messinger): 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JSaMJR9xz6Y 
 
The Food Cure – Video Documentary on the Gerson Therapy for Treating Cancer: https://vimeo.com/289700564 
 
Mad Cowboy – Video Documentary by and about Howard Lyman – a precious classic.- 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=piZmH4gzyqs 
 



Fish & Birds Dying Off Due to Global Warming & Animal Agriculture: https://www.globalresearch.ca/gulf-alaska-
fishery-close-first-time-ever-no-more-cod-salmon/5697199 
 
What Rip Esselstyn Eats in a Day: https://plantstrong.com/plant-strong-recipes/what-rip-eats-in-a-day 
 
Cosmic Creativity: How Art Evolves Consciousness – TEDx Talk by Alex Grey: 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0_YJToyOp_4&feature=youtu.be 
 
Satish Kumar: Soil, Soul, and Society: https://www.theguardian.com/sustainable-business/satish-kumar-soil-soul-
society 
 
Public University in Missouri Rejects Animal Rights Club: https://www.thefire.org/public-university-rejects-
animal-rights-club-citing-emotional-risk-to-students 
 
Will AI Destroy Humanity?? http://www.informationclearinghouse.info/52675.htm 
 
Short Summary by Dan Cohen of Bolivia - https://twitter.com/dancohen3000/status/1194736386341003266?s=20 
Hong Kong: https://twitter.com/dancohen3000/status/1184954958380195840?s=20 
Syria - https://twitter.com/dancohen3000/status/1199860236946935808?s=20 
 
 
 


